## **International Journal of Advanced Engineering and Management Research**

www.ijaemr.com ISSN: 2456-3676



## ACCEPTANCE LETTER

Accepted: July 16, 2018

Dear Author

Dr. Gede Sedana

Congratulations! The Editorial Team of International Journal of Advanced Engineering and Management Research (IJAEMR), is pleased to inform you that your manuscript "CHALLENGES OF RURAL CREDIT INSTITUTION TO ACCELERATE RURAL ECONOMY: Case of Traditional Villages in Bali Province, Indonesia" has been accepted for the publication.

Please note, as per the Instructions for authors, all manuscripts must be accompanied by a signed copyright form to progress through to the final stages of production. You are requested to send the copyright transfer agreement form after receiving this mail so that we can proceed with the publication. For your convenience the copyright form is attached herewith. Please print and sign the attached copyright form and send the scanned copy to the email address: <a href="mailto:info@ijaemr.com">info@ijaemr.com</a>

You are requested to complete the payment formalities so that your article can be accommodated in latest issue of journal. We recommend electronic fund transfer to avoid postal delay in receiving the article fees at the editorial office. Once done you are requested to send an acknowledgement email along with payment receipt as an attachment.

With Regards

Editor-in-Chief

Waresh das

IJAEMR

International Journal of Advanced Engineering and Management Research

www.ijaemr.com



## Fwd: Paper Acceptance letter (Paper ID: EMR0452) ( CHALLENGES OF RURAL CREDIT INSTITUTION TO ACCELERATE RURAL ECONOMY: Case of Traditional Villages in Bali Province, Indonesia.)

1 pesan

----- Forwarded message ------

From: IJAEMR Editor <info@ijaemr.com> Date: Mon, Jul 16, 2018 at 2:23 PM

Subject: Paper Acceptance letter (Paper ID: EMR0452) ( CHALLENGES OF RURAL CREDIT INSTITUTION TO

ACCELERATE RURAL ECONOMY: Case of Traditional Villages in Bali Province, Indonesia.)

To: gede sedana < gedesedana@gmail.com >

Dear Author

## Dr. Gede Sedana

Congratulations! The Editorial Team of International Journal of Advanced Engineering and Management Research (IJAEMR), is pleased to inform you that your manuscript "CHALLENGES OF RURAL CREDIT INSTITUTION TO ACCELERATE RURAL ECONOMY: Case of Traditional Villages in Bali Province, Indonesia" has been accepted for the publication.

Please find attachment for Acceptance Letter and copyright form and pay publication fee 95 USD through Paypal using debit or credit card by this link: ( http://ijaemr.com/modeofpayment.php ) using email ( info@ijaemr.com ) and complete all formality as soon as possible so that we can proceed with the publication.

With Regards
Editor-in-Chief
IJAEMR
(International Journal of Advanced Engineering and Management Research)

2 lampiran



